
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joshua Rank - (264773) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:04.99 502 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:06.73 482 H 19/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:06.84 480 F 15/07/12 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hayes Windsor 3

2:08.02 467 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:09.16 455 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

2:09.28 454 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:09.44 452 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Windsor 2

2:11.82 428 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:12.04 426 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:13.24 414  07/01/12 Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Windsor 3

2:13.78 409 H 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 2

2:13.91 408 H 22/05/10 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:14.45 403 H 27/03/10 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:14.65 401 H 02/07/11 Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 4

2:14.75 401 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

2:15.03 398 H 22/01/11 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:15.19 397 H 10/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Windsor 2

2:15.98 390 H 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:16.02 389 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Windsor 3

2:18.58 368 H 23/01/10 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:20.14 356  20/12/09 Bournemouth Dolphins Open Bournemouth Windsor 2

2:46.24 213  12/07/08 Bletchley & District Open Aylesbury Windsor 3
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2:04.99 502 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:06.73 482 H 19/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:09.16 455 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

2:06.84 480 F 15/07/12 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hayes Windsor 3

2:09.28 454 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:09.44 452 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Windsor 2

2:08.02 467 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:11.82 428 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:13.24 414  07/01/12 Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Windsor 3

2:14.75 401 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

2:14.65 401 H 02/07/11 Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 4

2:13.78 409 H 24/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Windsor 2

2:15.98 390 H 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:15.03 398 H 22/01/11 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:16.02 389 H 17/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Windsor 3

2:13.91 408 H 22/05/10 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:15.19 397 H 10/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Windsor 2

2:14.45 403 H 27/03/10 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:18.58 368 H 23/01/10 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:20.14 356  20/12/09 Bournemouth Dolphins Open Bournemouth Windsor 2

2:46.24 213  12/07/08 Bletchley & District Open Aylesbury Windsor 3
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